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A

AREA STATEMENT
VERSION NO.: 1.0.84
VERSION DATE: 30/03/2023

PROJECT DETAIL :
Authority: Ghaziabad Development Authority Plot Use: Residential
AuthorityClass: Category A Plot SubUse: Group Housing
AuthorityGrade: Development Authority (DA) Development Plan: PRATAP VIHAR ZONE 4
CaseTrack: Regular Land Use Zone: Residential use Zone
Project Type: Group Development Land SubUse Zone: Residential Zone
Nature of Development: NEW Layout Type: NA
Development Area: Undeveloped Area
SubDevelopment Area: Other Town Area
Special Project: NA
Site Address:
District:Ghaziabad,Tehsil:Ghaziabad,Village:NA
AREA DETAILS : Sq.Mts.

1. Area of Plot As per record -
Document Area 6217.80
As per site condition 6217.80
Area of Plot Considered 6217.80

2. Deduction for
(a)Proposed roads 0.00
(b)Any reservations 0.00
Total(a + b) 0.00

3. Net Area of plot (1 - 2) AREA OF PLOT 6217.80
Plot Area For Coverage 6217.80
Plot Area For FAR 6217.80
    Perm. FAR Area (1.50) 9326.70

    Perm.Paid FAR Area (0.75) 4663.35
    Perm. 5% Green Building FAR on 1.50 FAR 466.33

Total Perm. FAR area 14456.38
Total Built up area permissible at:

Permissible Coverage area (40.00 %) 2487.12
Proposed Coverage Area (9.03 %) 562.05
Total Prop. Coverage Area (9.03 %)
Balance coverage area (30.97 %) 1925.07

Proposed Area at:
- Proposed Built up Existing Built up Proposed F.S.I Existing F.S.I

Basement First Floor 4270.31 0.00 0.00 0.00
Basement Second
Floor 4282.74 0.00 0.00 0.00

Stilt Floor 534.24 0.00 56.81 0.00
First Floor 653.09 0.00 488.63 0.00

Second Floor 0.00 0.00
Third Floor 0.00 0.00

Fourth Floor 0.00 0.00
Fifth Floor 0.00 0.00
Sixth Floor 0.00 0.00

Seventh Floor 0.00 0.00
Eighth Floor 0.00 0.00
Ninth Floor 0.00 0.00
Tenth Floor 0.00 0.00

Eleventh Floor 0.00 0.00
Twelfth Floor 0.00 0.00

Thirteenth Floor 0.00 0.00
Fourteenth Floor 0.00 0.00
Fifteenth Floor 0.00 0.00
Sixteenth Floor 0.00 0.00

Seventeenth Floor 0.00 0.00
Eighteenth Floor 0.00 0.00
Nineteenth Floor 0.00 0.00
Twentieth Floor 0.00 0.00
Twentyfirst Floor 0.00 0.00

Twentysecond Floor 0.00 0.00
Twentythird Floor 0.00 0.00

Twentyfourth Floor 0.00 0.00
Twentyfifth Floor 0.00 0.00
Twentysixth Floor 0.00 0.00

Twentyseventh Floor 0.00 0.00
Twentyeighth Floor 0.00 0.00

Terrace Floor 52.27 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total Area: 27458.26 0.00 13738.45 0.00
Total FAR Area: 13738.45
AccessoryUse Area Added in BuiltUp Area:
Total BuiltUp Area: 27459.89
Proposed F.S.I. consumed: 2.21

C. Tenement Statement
4. Tenement Proposed At:

All Floors
5. Total Tenements 112
E. Parking Statement
1. Parking Space Required as per Regulations: 2145.00
2. Proposed Parking Space: 8485.90

SITE PLAN
 (Scale - 1:1000)

Green and open space Area
Name Prop. Area
GREEN
307.02 sq mt 307.02

GREEN
327.15 sq mt 327.15

GREEN
404.85 sq mt 404.85

GREEN
66.32 sq mt 66.32

GREEN
135.31 sq mt 135.31

FAR & Unit Details
Building

No. of
Same
Bldg

Gross
Built
Up
Area
(Sq.mt.)

Deductions From Gross BUA(Area in Sq.mt.)
Total
Built
Up
Area
(Sq.mt.)

Deductions (Area in Sq.mt.) Proposed FAR
Area (Sq.mt.)

Total
FAR
Area
(Sq.mt.)

No. of
Unit

Duct(Void, Duct, Chowk) Mumty Lift Lift
Machine

Lift
Lobby Balcony Archi.Proj.(Canopy) Refuge Area Covered Area Parking Resi. Amenities

B
1 27572.66 114.31 27458.26 669.18 459.20 11.03 279.74 3327.60 168.28 32.16 6.01 8485.90 13681.64 56.81 13738.45 112

Grand
Total
:

Parking Check (Table 7b)
Vehicle Type Reqd. Prop.

No.

Reduced Reqd
Parking (Incase of
Plot having
RWArea
surrendered FOC)

Area No. Area

Equivalent Car
Space - - - 249 3423.75

Two Stack.Car - - -
Total Car 142 - 1952.50
Visitor's Car
Parking 14 - 192.50 14

Two Stack
Parking - - -

Other Parking - - - - 4869.65
Total 2145.00 8485.90

Building USE/SUBUSE Details
Building
Name Building

Use
Building
SubUse

Building
Use
Group

Building
Type

Building
Structure

No Of
Residential Units

No Of
Non-Residential Units

Floor
Name

Floor
Use

Floor
SubUse

FAR
Name

FAR
Use

FAR
SubUse

B (B)

Residential Group
Housing - Highrise 112 1

BASEMENT SECOND FLOOR PLAN Residential + Parking Group
Housing - - -

BASEMENT FIRST FLOOR PLAN Group
Housing - - -

STILT
FLOOR
PLAN

Community Facility + Parking Community Facility Community Facility

TYPICAL - 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 28 FLOOR PLAN Residential Group
Housing Residential FAR Residential Group

Housing

TYPICAL - 18, 27 FLOOR PLAN Residential Group
Housing Residential FAR Residential Group

Housing

TERRACE FLOOR PLAN Residential Group
Housing - - -

Tree Details (Table 3h)
Plot

Name Nos Of Trees
Reqd Prop

PLOT Tree 32 42

Required Parking(Table 7a)
Building
Name

Type SubUse
Area
(Sq.mt.)

Units Car Visitors Car
Parking
space
reqd for
every

Prop. Reqd./Unit Reqd. Prop. Reqd./Unit Reqd. Prop.

B
Community Facility > 0 100 56.81 2.00 2 - - - -

Residential Group
Housing

0 - 50 1 - - - - - - -
50 - 100 1 - 1.00 - - - - -

100 - 150 1 1.25 - - - -
> 150 1

112.00
1.50

140
- - - -

> 0 1 - - - - 1.00 - -
Total : - - - - 142 249 14 14

Buildingwise Floor FAR Details
Floor Name Building Name

TotalB
Proposed Built
Up Area
(Sq.mt.)

Proposed FAR
Area (Sq.mt.)

Total Proposed
Built Up Area
(Sq.mt.)

Total FAR Area
(Sq.mt.)

Basement First
Floor 4270.31 0.00
Basement
Second Floor 4282.74 0.00
Stilt Floor 534.24 56.81
First Floor 653.09 488.63
Second Floor 653.09
Third Floor 653.09
Fourth Floor 653.09
Fifth Floor 653.09
Sixth Floor 653.09
Seventh Floor 653.09
Eighth Floor 653.09
Ninth Floor 653.09
Tenth Floor 653.09
Eleventh Floor 653.09
Twelfth Floor 653.09
Thirteenth Floor 653.09
Fourteenth
Floor 653.09
Fifteenth Floor 653.09
Sixteenth Floor 653.09
Seventeenth
Floor 653.09
Eighteenth
Floor 669.18
Nineteenth
Floor 653.09
Twentieth Floor 653.09
Twentyfirst
Floor 653.09
Twentysecond
Floor 653.09
Twentythird
Floor 653.09
Twentyfourth
Floor 653.09
Twentyfifth
Floor 653.09
Twentysixth
Floor 653.09
Twentyseventh
Floor
Twentyeighth
Floor 653.09
Terrace Floor 52.27 0.00
Total: 27458.26 13738.45

F.F.L. F.F.L.

50 MM. DIA. OVER FLOW PIPE
RAMMED EARTH

RAIN WATER PIPE

50 MM. DIA. OVER FLOW PIPE

RAMMED EARTH
BOULDERS

GRAVELS
COARSE SAND

150 MM. DIA GRATED PIPE

R.C.C. SLAB
MAIN HOLE COVER

RAIN WATER PIPE

1.460

COMP. WALL

CULVERT RAMP DETAIL

M.S. JALI

R.C.C. SLAB AS /DGN.

ROAD LEVEL

DRAIN

P.C.C. (1:4:8)

SLOPE-1:10

1.000

DRAINAGE

R.W.H. ABSORPTION PIT 
             (PLAN) 

R.W.H. ABSORPTION PIT 
 (CROOSS- SECTION) N.T.S. 
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653.09
653.09
653.09
653.09
653.09
653.09
653.09
653.09
653.09
653.09
653.09
653.09
653.09
653.09
653.09
653.09
669.18
653.09
653.09
653.09
653.09
653.09
653.09
653.09
653.09
669.18
653.09

488.63
488.63
488.63
488.63
488.63
488.63
488.63
488.63
488.63
488.63
488.63
488.63
488.63
488.63
488.63
488.63
488.63
488.63
488.63
488.63
488.63
488.63
488.63
488.63
488.63
488.63
488.63

1.63

Residential + Parking

Public
Purpuse
Building

Public
Purpuse
Building

(BUILDING)
Public
Purpuse
Building

-

-

(BUILDING)

1

Ramp

487.43

27572.66 114.31 27458.26 669.18 459.20 11.03 279.74 3327.60 168.28 32.16 6.01 13681.64 56.81 13738.45 112487.43

TREETREE

TREE

TREETREETREETREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREETREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

NO OF FLOORS: 29
BLDG HT: 96.15 MT.

VP

2.502.502.502.502.502.50

2.502.502.502.502.502.502.502.502.502.502.50

6.00

109.43

6.00

16.00

21.95

Area : 307.02

Area : 135.31

Area : 327.15

18 MT WIDE ROAD

404.85 sq mt

GREEN

GREEN

METER RM

3 X 2.8

HT PANEL

B(B)

16 M SETBACK

GREEN
66.32 sq mt

WATER BODY
28.5 sq.mt

1

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17

DN

6.00

Basement Line

Basement Line

GUARD RM

B+S+28

7.5 M WIDE INTERNAL ROAD

3.9 X 4.3

1.2 X 1.3

7.00

RWH (10000.00 ltr)-1

7.5 M WIDE INTERNAL ROAD

VP VP CP CP CP

7.50

7.50

7.50

16.00

27.1914.70 11.11

669.18

488.63
488.63
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488.63
488.63
488.63
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488.63
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488.63

488.63
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488.63

488.63

488.63

488.63

488.63

0.00

0.00

56.81
488.63

0.00
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488.63

488.63

488.63

488.63

488.63

488.63

488.63

488.63

488.63

488.63

4270.31

4282.74

534.24
653.09
653.09
653.09
653.09
653.09
653.09
653.09
653.09
653.09
653.09
653.09
653.09
653.09

653.09

653.09
653.09

653.09

669.18

653.09

653.09

653.09

653.09

653.09

653.09

653.09

653.09

653.09

52.27
27458.26

669.18

192.50

249 3423.75

8485.90

562.05

GDA/BP/22-23/0198

17 Jun 2023

04 Jul 2028

Chandra  Prakash  Tripathi (Chief Architect and Town Planner/Additional Secretary)

2023-05-09

Bhagwan  Das Maurya (Junior engineer)

Dhananjay  Singh (Assistant Engineer)

Rajeev Ratan Shah (Town Planner/ Executive engineer)

Chandra  Prakash  Tripathi (Chief Architect and Town Planner/Additional Secretary)

Rajeev Ratan Shah (Town Planner/ Executive engineer)

Chandra  Prakash  Tripathi (Chief Architect and Town Planner/Additional Secretary)

Digitally signed by CHANDRA
PRAKASH TRIPATHI
Date: 11 Jul 2023 13:42:18
Organization :Ghaziabad
Development Authority
Designation :Chief Architect and
Town Planner/Additional
Secretary

Signature Not
Verified

Digitally signed by Vipin
Kumar
Date: 05 Jul 2023
11:40:17
Designation :Architect

Signature Not
Verified
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BED ROOM
3650 X 4570

KITCHEN
3350 X 2400

BED ROOM
3350 X 3950

BED ROOM
3350 X 3350

TOILET
1550 X 2150

TOILET
2450 X 1530
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Buildingwise Floor FAR Details
Floor Name Building Name

TotalB
Proposed Built
Up Area
(Sq.mt.)

Proposed FAR
Area (Sq.mt.)

Total Proposed
Built Up Area
(Sq.mt.)

Total FAR Area
(Sq.mt.)

Basement First
Floor 4270.31 0.00
Basement
Second Floor 4282.74 0.00
Stilt Floor 534.24 56.81
First Floor 653.09 488.63
Second Floor 653.09
Third Floor 653.09
Fourth Floor 653.09
Fifth Floor 653.09
Sixth Floor 653.09
Seventh Floor 653.09
Eighth Floor 653.09
Ninth Floor 653.09
Tenth Floor 653.09
Eleventh Floor 653.09
Twelfth Floor 653.09
Thirteenth Floor 653.09
Fourteenth
Floor 653.09
Fifteenth Floor 653.09
Sixteenth Floor 653.09
Seventeenth
Floor 653.09
Eighteenth
Floor 669.18
Nineteenth
Floor 653.09
Twentieth Floor 653.09
Twentyfirst
Floor 653.09
Twentysecond
Floor 653.09
Twentythird
Floor 653.09
Twentyfourth
Floor 653.09
Twentyfifth
Floor 653.09
Twentysixth
Floor 653.09
Twentyseventh
Floor
Twentyeighth
Floor 653.09
Terrace Floor 52.27 0.00
Total: 27458.26 13738.45

6.
Sqmt.
Sqmt.
Sqmt.
Sqmt.
Sqmt.

Total Permissible FAR with Purchasable FAR (2+3+4)5.
4.
3.
2.
1.

14456.38
4663.35Total Permissible Purchasable FAR (0.75) 
466.33Permissible Green FAR = 5% of 9326.70
9326.70Total Permissible  FAR  = 1.50
6217.80 Total Plot Area 

PERMISSIBLE F.A.R. CALCULATION

Total Proposed FAR 13738.45 Sqmt.

669.18

488.63
488.63
488.63
488.63
488.63
488.63
488.63
488.63
488.63
488.63
488.63
488.63

488.63

488.63
488.63

488.63

488.63

488.63

488.63

488.63

488.63

488.63

488.63

488.63

488.63

488.63

488.63

0.00

0.00

56.81
488.63

0.00
13738.45

488.63
488.63
488.63
488.63
488.63
488.63
488.63
488.63
488.63
488.63
488.63
488.63

488.63

488.63
488.63

488.63

488.63

488.63

488.63

488.63

488.63

488.63

488.63

488.63

488.63

488.63

488.63

4270.31

4282.74

534.24
653.09
653.09
653.09
653.09
653.09
653.09
653.09
653.09
653.09
653.09
653.09
653.09
653.09

653.09

653.09
653.09

653.09

669.18

653.09

653.09

653.09

653.09

653.09

653.09

653.09

653.09

653.09

52.27
27458.26

669.18

Building :B (B)
Floor
Name Gross

Builtup
Area

Deductions From Gross BUA(Area in Sq.mt.) Total
Built
Up
Area
(Sq.mt.)

Deductions (Area in Sq.mt.) Proposed FAR Area (Sq.mt.) Total
FAR
Area
(Sq.mt.)

No. of
UnitDuct(Void, Duct, Chowk) Mumty Lift Lift

Machine
Lift
Lobby Balcony Archi.Proj.(Canopy) Refuge

Area Covered Area Parking Resi. Amenities

Basement Second Floor 4282.74 0.00 73.31 20.56 0.00 6.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4056.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 00
Basement First Floor 4270.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4008.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 00
Stilt
Floor 538.05 3.81 534.24 33.75 14.30 0.00 9.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.01 420.28 0.00 56.81 56.81 00
First
Floor 656.90 3.81 653.09 16.20 14.30 0.00 9.11 118.84 6.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 488.63 0.00 04
Second
Floor 656.90 3.81 653.09 16.20 14.30 0.00 9.11 6.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 04
Third
Floor 656.90 3.81 653.09 16.20 14.30 0.00 9.11 6.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 04
Fourth
Floor 656.90 3.81 653.09 16.20 14.30 0.00 9.11 6.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 04
Fifth
Floor 656.90 3.81 653.09 16.20 14.30 0.00 9.11 6.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 04
Sixth
Floor 656.90 3.81 653.09 16.20 14.30 0.00 9.11 6.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 04
Seventh Floor 656.90 3.81 653.09 16.20 14.30 0.00 9.11 6.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 04
Eighth
Floor 656.90 3.81 653.09 16.20 14.30 0.00 9.11 6.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 04
Ninth
Floor 656.90 3.81 653.09 16.20 14.30 0.00 9.11 6.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 04
Tenth
Floor 656.90 3.81 653.09 16.20 14.30 0.00 9.11 6.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 04
Eleventh Floor 656.90 3.81 653.09 16.20 14.30 0.00 9.11 6.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 04
Twelfth
Floor 656.90 3.81 653.09 16.20 14.30 0.00 9.11 6.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 04
Thirteenth Floor 656.90 3.81 653.09 16.20 14.30 0.00 9.11 6.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 04
Fourteenth Floor 656.90 3.81 653.09 16.20 14.30 0.00 9.11 6.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 04
Fifteenth Floor 656.90 3.81 653.09 16.20 14.30 0.00 9.11 6.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 04
Sixteenth Floor 656.90 3.81 653.09 16.20 14.30 0.00 9.11 6.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 04
Seventeenth Floor 656.90 3.81 653.09 16.20 14.30 0.00 9.11 6.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 04
Eighteenth Floor 672.99 3.81 669.18 16.20 14.30 0.00 9.11 6.01 16.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 04
Nineteenth Floor 656.90 3.81 653.09 16.20 14.30 0.00 9.11 6.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 04
Twentieth Floor 656.90 3.81 653.09 16.20 14.30 0.00 9.11 6.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 04
Twentyfirst Floor 656.90 3.81 653.09 16.20 14.30 0.00 9.11 6.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 04
Twentysecond Floor 656.90 3.81 653.09 16.20 14.30 0.00 9.11 6.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 04
Twentythird Floor 656.90 3.81 653.09 16.20 14.30 0.00 9.11 6.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 04
Twentyfourth Floor 656.90 3.81 653.09 16.20 14.30 0.00 9.11 6.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 04
Twentyfifth Floor 656.90 3.81 653.09 16.20 14.30 0.00 9.11 6.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 04
Twentysixth Floor

672.99
3.81

669.18
16.20 14.30 0.00 9.11 6.01

16.08
0.00 0.00 0.00 04

Twentyseventh Floor 3.81 16.20 14.30 0.00 9.11 6.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 04
Twentyeighth Floor 656.90 3.81 653.09 16.20 14.30 0.00 9.11 118.84 6.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 04
Terrace Floor 56.09 3.82 52.27 35.21 3.38 11.03 2.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 00
Total: 27572.66 114.31 27458.35 669.18 459.20 11.03 279.74 3327.52 168.28 32.16 6.01 8485.90 13681.64 56.81 13738.45 112
Total
Number of Same Buildings: 1

Total: 114.31 11.03 168.28 32.16 6.01 56.81 112

Balcony Calculations Table
FLOOR SIZE AREA TOTAL AREA
TYPICAL - 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7,
8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15,
16, 17, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23,
24, 25, 26, 28 FLOOR
PLAN

1.50 X 6.30 X 4 X 26 976.56 3090.88

1.50 X 2.77 X 4 X 26 431.60
1.50 X 5.81 X 4 X 26 894.40
2.57 X 3.99 X 4 X 26 788.32

TYPICAL - 18, 27 FLOOR
PLAN 1.50 X 6.30 X 4 X 2 75.12 237.76

1.50 X 5.81 X 4 X 2 68.80
1.50 X 2.77 X 4 X 2 33.20
2.57 X 3.99 X 4 X 2 60.64

Total - - 3328.64

UnitBUA Table for Building :B (B)
Floor

Name
UnitBUA
Type

Net
UnitBUA
Area

Additions
for Gross
UnitBUA(Area in Sq.mt.)

Gross
UnitBUA
Area

UnitBUA
Area

Deductions (Area in Sq.mt.) Carpet
Area

No. of
Unit

ArchProj Window External
Wall

Balcony

STILT
FLOOR
PLAN

Community Facility OTHER 50.80 0.00 50.80 50.80 0.55 2.40 0.00 47.85 00

Total per
Floor:

Total : 50.80 0.00 50.80 50.80 0.55 2.40 0.00 47.85 01
Typical
Floor = 1

Total : 50.80 0.00 50.80 50.80 0.55 2.40 0.00 47.85 01
TYPICAL -
1, 2, 3, 4,
5, 6, 7, 8,
9, 10, 11,
12, 13,
14, 15,
16, 17,
19, 20,
21, 22,
23, 24,
25, 26, 28
FLOOR
PLAN

10 FLAT 143.10 1.47 144.57 144.57 1.52 1.71 29.71 108.65

04
11 FLAT 142.90 1.53 144.43 144.43 1.52 1.34 29.71 108.65

12 FLAT 143.10 1.47 144.57 144.57 1.52 1.61 29.71 108.65

9 FLAT 142.90 1.53 144.43 144.43 1.52 1.51 29.71 108.65

Total per
Floor:

Total : 572.00 6.00 578.00 578.00 6.08 6.17 118.84 434.60 04

Typical
Floor =
26

Total : 14872.00 6.00 15028.00 15028.00 158.08 160.42 3089.84 11299.60 104
TYPICAL -
18, 27
FLOOR
PLAN

5 FLAT 142.90 1.53 144.43 144.43 1.52 1.51 29.71 108.65

04
6 FLAT 143.10 1.47 144.57 144.57 1.52 1.62 29.71 108.65
7 FLAT 142.90 1.53 144.43 144.43 1.52 1.42 29.71 108.65
8 FLAT 143.10 1.47 144.57 144.57 1.52 1.61 29.71 108.65

Total per
Floor:

Total : 572.00 6.00 578.00 578.00 6.08 6.16 118.84 434.60 04
Typical
Floor = 2

Total : 1144.00 6.00 1156.00 1156.00 12.16 12.32 237.68 869.20 08
-
Total: - - 16066.80 168.19 16234.80 16234.80 170.99 175.19 3327.60 12216.65 112

Staircase Checks (Table 8a-1)
Floor Name StairCase Name Flight Width Tread Width Riser Height Railing Ht.
STILT FLOOR
PLAN

Fire Escape
Staircase 1.50 0.300 0.150 1.00

STAIRCASE 1.50 0.300 0.150 1.00
TYPICAL - 1, 2, 3,
4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10,
11, 12, 13, 14, 15,
16, 17, 19, 20, 21,
22, 23, 24, 25, 26,
28 FLOOR PLAN

Fire Escape
Staircase 1.50 0.300 0.150 1.00

STAIRCASE 1.50 0.300 0.150 1.00

TYPICAL - 18, 27
FLOOR PLAN

Fire Escape
Staircase 1.50 0.300 0.150 1.00

STAIRCASE 1.50 0.300 0.150 1.00
TERRACE FLOOR
PLAN

Fire Escape
Staircase 1.50 0.300 0.000 1.00

STAIRCASE 1.50 0.300 0.000 1.00

SCHEDULE OF WINDOW/VENTILATION:
BUILDING NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS
B (B) SDW4 0.75 2.00 112
B (B) V1 0.80 1.00 448
B (B) SDW3 1.65 2.00 224
B (B) SDW2 1.79 2.00 224
B (B) SDW1 2.41 2.00 112

SCHEDULE OF DOOR:
BUILDING NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS
B (B) D2 0.75 2.10 448
B (B) D3 0.90 2.10 112
B (B) D1 1.00 2.10 448
B (B) ARCH 2.48 2.10 112

656.90

27572.66

4282.74
4270.31

653.09

27458.35

73.31

669.18

20.56

459.20

6.45

279.74

118.84

118.84

118.84

118.84

118.84

118.84

118.84

118.84

118.84

118.84

118.84

118.84
118.84
118.84
118.84
118.84
118.84
118.84
118.84
118.84
118.84
118.84
118.84
118.84
118.84
118.84

3327.52

Ramp

226.00
261.43

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
487.43

487.43

0.00

488.63

488.63

488.63

488.63

488.63

488.63

488.63

488.63

488.63

488.63

488.63

488.63
488.63
488.63
488.63
488.63
488.63
488.63
488.63
488.63
488.63
488.63
488.63
488.63
488.63
488.63
488.63

13681.64

488.63

488.63

488.63

488.63

488.63

488.63

488.63

488.63

488.63

488.63

488.63

488.63

488.63
488.63
488.63
488.63
488.63
488.63
488.63
488.63
488.63
488.63
488.63
488.63
488.63
488.63
488.63
488.63

13738.458485.90

Total Plot Area: - 

Total Coverage Area: - 

Total FAR Area: - 

Total BUA Area: - 

13738.45

27458.26

6217.80

562.05

GDA/BP/22-23/0198
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Chandra  Prakash  Tripathi (Chief Architect and Town Planner/Additional Secretary)

2023-05-09
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